Features
• Non-volatile memory and no moving parts
• Up to 64GB storage capacity
• Up to 40 MB/s sustained read/write rate
• Compact design - only 9.5mm in height
• MIL-STD-810F and NEBS Level 3 compliant
• Advanced purge features that comply with government security guidance
• 7 year warranty

    ISO 9001-2000 Certified
Specifications (continued)
Ordering Information
Memtech
2107 North First Street
Suite 415
San Jose, CA 95131
Main: (408) 452-1277
Fax: (408) 452-7936
Toll free: (800) 445-5511
R1897
A Division of SimpleTech
 Z     X     XX     XX     XXX     X     XXXXXX IDENTIFIER (for internal use)
TEMPERATURE RATING
C = Commerical  I = Industrial
STORAGE CAPACITY
2 = 2 GB
256 = 256 GB
SUSTAINED DATA TRANSFER RATE
2A = 20MB/s 5A = 50MB/s
3A = 30MB/s 6A = 60MB/s
4A = 40MB/s
INTERFACE
A = PATA
S = SATA
SU = SATA and USB combination
FORM FACTOR
2 = 2.5” form factor
3 = 3.5” form factor
0 = Custom form factor
CONTROLLER TYPE
Z = Zeus